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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Grutte Bear
Cornelis Douwes
Magna Frisia
Twirre

Razende Snol
Haakie, 't

Vrouwe Geertruida

Leeuwke
Murk
Kromme Dick
Wetter Fretter
Snurk
Kromhout, 't
Tréwes 1
Skeve, De
MU20
Zeeschuimer
Fjoer Flgel
Moby Dick
Visbyvaarder
Jan van Riebeeck
Oksewiel |
Skomskower
Stokvisvaarder
L.A. Buma
Aludux
Meppeler mug
El Flamingo I
Naruthi
Hubert Jans 2
Bergenvaarder
Mac, De
Spieringll
Rijp, De
Tobbe
Zeemanshuis ||

Sloeproeien Langweer

30-09-2023
14,8

FSN-nr

FSN142
FSNO63
FSN144
FSNO50
FSN211
FSNO37
FSN119
FSNO26
FSN162
FSN109
FSN138
FSNO84
FSNO49
FSN116
FSN160
FSN280
FSN286
FSNO56
FSN168
FSN219
FSN230
FSN149
FSN172
FSN266
FSN253
FSNO79
FSN218
FSNO86
FSN153
FSNO67
FSN206
FSN201
FSN174
FSNOO02
FSNO15
FSN127

=
O 00 00 00 O 00 00 00 00O O 00 00 00

) 00 00 00 00
I I r r rI r r r I r I rrrrIrrIrIIXIIIIIII I I I I IIIITITITITITIIT

1

N

00 00 00 00 00

10

00 00 00 0o

10

00 O 00 00 00

KI.

Klassement:

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid

hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:37:52 2,52
01:30:23 2,73
01:34:45 2,60
01:35:12 2,59
01:38:35 2,50
01:42:42 2,40
01:31:40 2,69
01:45:57 2,33
01:50:22 2,23
01:29:28 2,76
01:50:50 2,23
01:32:25 2,67
01:42:19 2,41
01:46:17 2,32
01:51:43 2,21
01:34:59 2,60
01:34:47 2,60
01:41:20 2,43
01:23:17 2,96
01:42:45 2,40
01:38:08 2,51
01:46:34 2,31
01:47:03 2,30
01:37:27 2,53
01:43:47 2,38
01:43:44 2,38
01:40:41 2,45
02:03:53 1,99
01:54:41 2,15
01:42:54 2,40
01:48:53 2,27
01:49:08 2,26
01:44:06 2,37
02:11:53 1,87
02:13:28 1,85

niet gefinished

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Cw
kg/m

45,99
34,36
37,25
26,81
37,98
41,35
29,25
44,38
37,17
26,31
48,88
27,91
46,50
40,72
46,20
28,55
27,51
24,54
27,44
33,78
29,42
36,70
36,93
27,93
41,13
31,28
27,56
50,05
36,60
31,15
27,43
27,03
20,82
39,08
27,66

Heren
92,99

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

92,99
87,75
82,84
78,38
75,16
72,58
71,69
71,09
70,41
69,23
68,58
66,77
66,01
64,63
63,33
63,02
61,11
59,73
59,41
59,20
59,01
57,78
57,37
57,18
55,99
53,30
51,28
50,64
46,45
43,49
40,55
39,69
35,11
32,91
29,99

Om tewinnen

Straf dan

sneller

Watt # sec

85
148
261
397
337
425
333
495
333
501
562
603
552
673
655
641
546
613
813
604
688
753
631
789
858
826
1152

875
1354
1362
1563
1285
1875
1705

danis

snelheid

m/sec

2,52
2,77
2,67
2,72
2,68
2,54
2,92
2,46
2,42
2,94
2,41
2,97
2,67
2,54
2,45
2,93
2,93
2,67
3,38
2,77
2,80
2,59
2,61
2,84
2,72
2,76
2,84
2,36
2,46
3,07
2,86
2,97
2,98
2,45
2,35



